Hospital Information System in Japan
Case example of Osaka University Hospital
Yasushi Matsumura, M.D., Ph.D.
Osaka University Graduated School of Medicine Medial Informatics
Kansai Area in Japan
Kansai Area
Population
Shiga 1,366,415

<ATOM-STYLE />
<ATOM>
<ATOM-TYPE CODE="A908100100" NAME="心音のI音"
CATEGORY="汎用項目" FIRST="0" SEQUENCE="0"
ADD="no"/>
<DISPLAY-STRING ITALIC="off" BOLD="off" LEVEL="0"
TITLEWIDTH="5" RETURN="off" SHOWTITLE="yes"
TITLERETURN="yes" TITLEITALIC="no" TITLEBOLD="no"
xml:space="preserve">I音：</DISPLAY-STRING>
<DOCUMENT-STRING>
<DOC-BODY RETURN="on" xml:space="preserve"></DOC-
BODY>
<DOC-PREFIX RETURN="off" xml:space="preserve">  I音：
</DOC-PREFIX>
<DOC-CONJUNCTION RETURN="off"
Natural Language
XML
Human readable
Machine
processibleTemplate
2210 templates
120 thousand items
Data Picking
生年月日、身長、体重、検査結果を自動取得
Salt Intake
Calculation
Data Warehouse・Data Mart
Data extract transformation
Hospital Information
System
 Not suitable for data analysis
 Risk of slowdown in daily practice
DB
DWH
GW
Data Mart
Order
data
Accounting
data
Medical
record
Number of Table: 200
Data： 1.5 billion record
Data pre day: 400 thousand record
Data Mart Viewer
eClinical Trial
Pick up the data doctors entered semi-automatically
Complete the Case Report Form
Send the case report form to data send to a data center
Data Center
Hospital
Input Data Picking send
PC of EMR
Doctor
CRC
PC of EMR
Lab test dataPatient profile data
ex. Height, Weight, Age, Sex
Data entered by Template
in past time
CDW
Data center
CDISC ODM
CDISC (Clinical Data Interchange Standards Consortium)
Study
StudyEvent = Form = Template Set
(correspond to each visit, and adverse event)
ItemGroup = Template
Item = Templatne item
<?xml version="1.0" encoding="utf-8" ?>
<ODM xmlns="http://www.cdisc.org/ns/odm/v1.3"
xmlns:ds="http://www.w3.org/2000/09/xmldsig#"